
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution increasing the contract with Green Earthworks Construction, Inc., in the amount of $250,000.00,
plus applicable sales tax, for a total of $505,078.35, budgeted from the Building and Land Use Services Fund,
for on-call demolition and disposal of buildings/structures across the City - Specification No. NC16-0353F.
[Keith Williams, Code Inspector Supervisor; Linda Stewart, Director,
Neighborhood and Community Services]

File #: RES40011, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 10/31/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

